Contact 
No. 

: 8884666196 

Contact No. : 9844912500   

Sl. No Product/Service Description Qty Per Unit Cost Total Price 

1 
CL1000M – 17, Single Rail LCD Console (PS/2-USB, 
VGA 

2 49,800 99,600.00 

GST (28%)   27,888.00 

Total Amount   1,27,488.00 

Total Amount: Rupees One Lakh Twenty-Seven thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Eight 
Only 

Terms & conditions: 

• Purchase Order number should be mentioned on the Invoice. 

• Tax components to be bifurcated while invoicing. 

• We reserve the right to cancel/reject the order in case it is not as per specifications. 

• 100% payment will be made within 30 business days after submission of Invoice with service report duly stamped & signed by user dept.